CABLE TIE HOLDER SINGLE- AND MULTI-MODE| EXTENDER EXT-POE3H IN VIDEO AMPLIFIER AHD, HD-CVI, HD-TVI GSM ADAPTER CABLE
PS-5-20X20/B*P50 MEDIA CONVERTER TXRX A HERMETIC CASING VCA-1/2000 CAMERA APTI- SMA-G/TS9-0.2M-V2
SET OM2-20WDM PULSAR H50PV21-28W 2Mpx / 5Mpx
2.8 mm
e
N . 2 ‘ 9
3.32 EUR 79.81 EUR 67.68 EUR 27.47 EUR 23.29 EUR 3.57 EUR
3.32 EUR 79.81 EUR 67.68 EUR 27.47 EUR 23.29 EUR 3.57 EUR
Optical connector type SC
Number of fibers 1 pcs
Cable .. SMA socket / TS9
Standard CVBS - PAL / NTSC .
Standard AHD, HD-CVI, HD-TVI
Length of the cable . 0.2 m
Device type . Active
50 pcs The price for
In package package
1/3 " Progressive Scan
Sensor CMOS
Transmission range * 2 km Multi-mode fiber,
g + 20 km Single-mode fiber
PoE : 802.3af/at - Port PoE
Standards OUT 1/2, Passive PoE - Port
PoE OUT 3
Holes dimensions 5x 2 mm
Matrix size 5 Mpx
Input voltage 42 ...57 VDC .
Number of channels . 1 Video
Montage hole diameter 0 4 mm .
Supported standards IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u
Output voltage 42 ...57 VDC
Video transmission range . max. 2000 m
Port LAN 1 pcs (RJ-45. UTP/STP)
Number of inputs . 1
HUAWEI E938
NOVATEL
Application SIERRA
ZTE
|AnyData
‘Transmission speed 10/100 Mbps
Number of outputs 3
Video bandwidth 0 ..9MHz
« The bottom layer is
Assembly lequipped with a Scotch tape, ..
« Mounting with screws
MTU max. 1600 B
Connector 4 x RJ-45 socket ..
Coaxial socket impedance 75 Q
Optical wavelength 1550 /1310 nm
LED indicators LAN, PoE .
Coaxial socket type . 2 x BNC Straight socket
* MDI/MDI-X auto detection
feature - auto detecting the
data transmission mode
« Auto detection of the bit
rate
« Bi-directional transmission « Distance range switch Very easy and quick
Main features via single fiber built-in Ty easy a
assembly

« LED indicators showing
operating status

* Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1550nm / Rx
1310nm)

« Signal correction

Operation temp

0°C..60°C

Supported data rates

* Range : 100 m - Input,
100 m - 3 x Output,

« Supported data rates 10 /
100 Mbps - Fast Ethernet
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Resolution

*2592x 1944 -5 Mpx @
AHD, HD-TVI,

* 2560 x 1440 - 3.7 Mpx @
AHD, HD-TVI, HD-CVI,

* 1920 x 1080 - 1080p @
AHD, HD-CVI, HD-TVI

Range of IR illumination

20 m

Permissible relative

humidity 5% ...90 %

;I;jﬁl;xigler;attor power Automatic

Lens . 2.8 mm
19.2 W/ Port PoE OUT 1/2,

Output power 14.4 W/ Port PoE OUT 3,
max. 19.2 W (total)

View angle * 89 ° (manufacturer data)

* 83 ° (our tests result)

 Overvoltage

Protections * Overload

* Short-circuit

'Video output

1 Vpp 75 Q, AHD, HD-CVI,
HD-TVI - selectable by
switch

Operation temp. / Relative
humidity

-25...50°C/10...90 %

Main features

* D-WDR - Wide Dynamic
Range

« DNR - Digital Noise
Reduction

« ICR - Movable InfraRed
filter

* AGC - Automatic Gain
Control

« BLC - Back Light
Compensation

« Sharpness - sharper image
outlines

* Auto White Balance

Power supply

5V DC/1.2A (power
adapter included),
(2.5/5.5mm socket)

12 V/ 60 mA (power adapter
not included)

12V DC /180 mA

Power consumption

<22W

OSD menu available via

OSD menu
recorder
Housing . Plastic, hermetic Dome - Plastic
Color Black .. (White
"Index of Protection" IP56 -
Vandal-proof -
Operation temp . . -20 °C ... 60 °C
Weight . 0.180 kg 0.55 kg 0.07 kg 0.11 kg
Dimensions 20 x20 x 8 mm 104 x 70 x 26 mm 198 x 148 x 80 mm 120 x 61 x 30 mm @ 84 x 69 mm
Polish, English, French,
Supported languages Spanish, Portuguese,
Russian, Italian
Manufacturer / Brand . . PULSAR DELTA APTI
Guarantee 2 years 2 years 2 years 3 years 2 years 2 years
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